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9. Now, thinking about what ONTARIO taxpayers pay to the Federal government in tax revenues every year, do you believe that ONTARIO receives its fair share of funding and services back from the federal

government compared to other provinces?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E - FIG - H/I/J - K/L

* small base
ONTARIO REGION TYPE AGE GENDER
TOTAL GTA Central Eastern Southwest Northern Urban Rural 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: Ontario respondents
Unweighted Base 758 320 144 102 116 76 639 119 184 339 231 359 399
Weighted Base 758 318 144 102 117 76* 640 118 224 310 220 364 394
Yes 278 116 53 39 39 30 231 48 108 109 59 133 145
37% 37% 37% 38% 33% 40% 36% 40% 48% 35% 27% 37% 37%
1J J
No 435 186 84 54 71 40 374 62 106 188 140 210 225
57% 59% 58% 52% 61% 53% 58% 52% 47% 60% 64% 58% 57%
H H
(DK/NS) 44 16 7 10 7 5 36 9 10 14 21 20 24
6% 5% 5% 10% 6% 7% 6% 7% 4% 4% 10% 6% 6%
HI

9. Now, thinking about what ONTARIO taxpayers pay to the Federal government in tax revenues every year, do you believe that ONTARIO receives its fair share of funding and services back from the federal

government compared to other provinces?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/FIG

* small base
EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL <HS HS Post sec University <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K +
A B C D E F G
Base: Ontario respondents
Unweighted Base 758 60 139 307 250 121 240 326
Weighted Base 758 60* 140 308 247 123 242 323
Yes 278 19 55 101 101 46 87 123
37% 32% 40% 33% 41% 38% 36% 38%
C
No 435 38 76 187 134 68 139 187
57% 63% 54% 61% 54% 55% 57% 58%
(DK/NS) 44 3 9 20 12 9 16 12
6% 5% 6% 7% 5% 7% 6% 4%
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